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General Tariff Information

Service Provider Name

Ooredoo Q.P.S.C.

Tariff Number

C10-01

Marketing Name of the Offer

Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Offer - update

Tariff Type

Promotion

Duration

Up to three months

Customer Group

Consumers

Tariff Effective Date

16 November 2022

Tariff Version Number

N/A

Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Offer

New customers who subscribe to one of the new Shahry 5G or Qatarna 5G plans via

Ooredoo Retail or Online channels will be eligible for the (“Promotion”). The Promotion

provides the subscribers additional local data allowance (to triple the standard plan

allowance) and/or 20% discount of the selected Postpaid plans, both for the next twelve (12)

months as follows:

Retail Channel:

Shahry S Shahry M Shahry L Shahry XL Qatarna Silver Qatarna Gold Qatarna Platinum

Local Units 250 600 1,000 Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited unlimited
Promotion: Additional

+500 +1,200 +2,000
Local Units
International Voice

25 50 75 100 150 200 300
Calls
Promotion: Additional
International Voice +100
Calls
Standard Local Data

6 10 14 20 40 150 500
Allowance (GB)
Promotion: Additional
Local Data Allowance +12 +20 +28 +40 +80
(GB)
Standard Price

130 190 250 310 420 625 925
(QAR/month)

Promotion: Discounted

Price (QAR/month)

248

336

500

740

Table 1 Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Retail Offer
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Online Channel

Shahry S

Shahry M

Shahry L

Shahry XL

Qatarna Silver

Qatarna Gold

Qatarna Platinum

Local Units

250

600

1,000

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

unlimited

Promotion: Additional

Local Units

+500

+1,200

+2,000

International Voice

Calls

25

50

75

100

150

200

300

Promotion: Additional
International Voice

Calls

+100

Standard Local Data
Allowance (GB)

20

40

150

500

Promotion: Additional
Local Data Allowance

(GB)

+12

+20

+28

+40

+80

Standard Price

(QAR/month)

130

190

250

310

420

625

925

Promotion: Discounted

Price (QAR/month)

104

152

200

248

336

500

740

Table 2 Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Online Offer

Terms and Conditions

1.

© N o O

Update: The new additional local units and international voice calls minutes benefits
will not be applied for customer who activated the plan before the offer update on
16 November 2022.

Customers will be eligible for the Promotion when it is activated via Ooredoo Retail
or Online channels.

The local data allowance benefits with these promotions will be counted as
additional to the standard local data allowance.

After the promotional benefits expire, the customer will automatically revert back to
the standard plan’s local data allowance and/or monthly rentals.

Offer is applicable only to new lines and migrations from Prepaid to Postpaid.

The minimum service period of three (3) months applies.

All Terms and Conditions of the individual tariff (C10-01) apply.

Ooredoo General Terms and Conditions for Consumer Services Apply.
*** END OF TARIFF MODIFICATION * * *
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