

# **General Tariff Information**

Service Provider Name	Ooredoo Q.P.S.C.
Tariff Number	C10-01
Marketing Name of the Offer	Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Offer - update
Tariff Type	Promotion
Duration	Up to three months
Customer Group	Consumers
Tariff Effective Date	16 November 2022
Tariff Version Number	N/A

## **Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Offer**

New customers who subscribe to one of the new Shahry 5G or Qatarna 5G plans via Ooredoo Retail or Online channels will be eligible for the ("**Promotion**"). The **Promotion** provides the subscribers additional local data allowance (to triple the standard plan allowance) and/or 20% discount of the selected Postpaid plans, both for the next twelve (12) months as follows:

#### **Retail Channel:**

	Shahry S	Shahry M	Shahry L	Shahry XL	Qatarna Silver	Qatarna Gold	Qatarna Platinum
Local Units	250	600	1,000	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	unlimited
Promotion: Additional Local Units	+500	+1,200	+2,000	-	-	-	-
International Voice Calls	25	50	75	100	150	200	300
Promotion: Additional International Voice Calls	-	-	-	+100	-	-	-
Standard Local Data Allowance (GB)	6	10	14	20	40	150	500
Promotion: Additional Local Data Allowance (GB)	+12	+20	+28	+40	+80	-	-
Standard Price (QAR/month)	130	190	250	310	420	625	925
Promotion: Discounted Price (QAR/month)	-	-	-	248	336	500	740

Table 1 Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Retail Offer



#### **Online Channel**

	Shahry S	Shahry M	Shahry L	Shahry XL	Qatarna Silver	Qatarna Gold	Qatarna Platinum
Local Units	250	600	1,000	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	unlimited
Promotion: Additional Local Units	+500	+1,200	+2,000	-	-	-	-
International Voice Calls	25	50	75	100	150	200	300
Promotion: Additional International Voice Calls	-	-	-	+100	-	-	-
Standard Local Data Allowance (GB)	6	10	14	20	40	150	500
Promotion: Additional Local Data Allowance (GB)	+12	+20	+28	+40	+80	1	-
Standard Price (QAR/month)	130	190	250	310	420	625	925
Promotion: Discounted Price (QAR/month)	104	152	200	248	336	500	740

Table 2 Shahry and Qatarna Triple Data and Discount Online Offer

### **Terms and Conditions**

- 1. **Update:** The new additional local units and international voice calls minutes benefits will not be applied for customer who activated the plan before the offer update on 16 November 2022.
- 2. Customers will be eligible for the Promotion when it is activated via Ooredoo Retail or Online channels.
- 3. The local data allowance benefits with these promotions will be counted as additional to the standard local data allowance.
- 4. After the promotional benefits expire, the customer will automatically revert back to the standard plan's local data allowance and/or monthly rentals.
- 5. Offer is applicable only to new lines and migrations from Prepaid to Postpaid.
- 6. The minimum service period of three (3) months applies.
- 7. All Terms and Conditions of the individual tariff (C10-01) apply.
- 8. Ooredoo General Terms and Conditions for Consumer Services Apply.

\* \* \* END OF TARIFF MODIFICATION \* \* \*